Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Virginia Mancini for SLP School

St. Louis Park School Board District 283

-

Office sought or ballot guestion

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Assouatlon or corporation report from 8/17/23 o 10/28/23
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH Bl 63150 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ $1,108.11
IN-KIND + $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = $1,763.33

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
See attached

$2,516.29

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement. ZW /VlWU’U/

Signature Date

Printed Name _ " r9"ia Mancini Telephone_(612)867-3287  Email (if available)_YMancinisib@gmail.corr

Address 4228 Utica Ave S., St. Louis Park, MN 55416




(1]

From Date:

Date
82212023
8/23/2023
9/10/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/19/2023
9/20/2023
9/22/2023
9/26/2023
10/3/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/16/2023
10/18/2023
10/23/2023
10/25/2023

Mancini Campaign Disbursements

© 8/17/2023

Payeef;éyor
équarespace
MN DFL
Cash Purchase
Mexico City Cafe
Steel Toe Brewing
Target
Minute Man Printing
Minute Man Printing
Minute Man Printing
Squarespace
Minute Man Printing
Minute Man Printing
Parkway Pizza
Minute Man Printing
Lunds & Byerlys
Minute Man Printing
Squarespace
Sun Sailor

To Date:

Account
Publicity
Campaigning
Campaigning
Campaigning
Campaigning
Campaigning
Publicity
Publicity
Publicity
Publicity
Publicity
Publicity
Campaigning
Publicity
Campaigning
Publicity
Publicity
Publicity

10/30/2023

Amount
$36.00
$50.00
$50.00
$27.15
$30.00
$33.74

$135.56
$186.77
$170.50
$36.00
$187.19
$421.03
$71.00
$313.02
$25.15
$574.71
$36.00
$132.47

Total:

$2,516.29



Mancini Campaign Contributions

From Date: B8/1712023 To Date: 10#30;’2023_ Total Amt this period: $1,763.33

Date FirstName LastName Address f’:ity State le =} Country e, o) Occupation Em}:loyer Amount
8/17/2023 JULI RASMUSSEN 3040 JERSEY AVENUE SOU SAINT LOUIS PAR MN 55426 United States Not Employed Not Employed $50.00
8/17/2023 Nicole Dimich 11501 Ridgemount Ave W Hopkins MN 55305 United States Educator Lighthouse $50.00
8/19/2023 Paul Cumings 50 8th Ave. S., Apt #105 Hopkins MN 55343 United States Exec. Assistant State of MN $100.00
8/21/2023 Heidi Meyer 5032 W 29th Street St Louis Park MN 55416 United States Hr lady Medtronic $50.00
8/22/2023 Camie Keilen 11330 Hackberry Lane Osseo MN 55369 United States Compliance Director Wells Fargo $50.00
8/29/2023  Julie Sweitzer 8925 W 31st St St. Louis Park MN 55426 United States Not Employed Not Employed $25.00
8/29/2023 Abby Cooper 4213 Utica Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55416 United States Author Self $25.00
8/31/2023 JULI RASMUSSEN 3040 JERSEY AVENUE SOU SAINT LOUIS PAR MN 55426 United States Not Employed Not Employed $25.00
9/8/2023 Judith Moore 1430 Independence Ave.8. St Louis Park MM 55426 United States Not Employed Not Employed $25.00
9/9/2023 Nadia Mohamed 2932 Flag Ave S Minneapolis MN 55426 United States Councilmember St. Louis park $33.33
9/9/2023 Patrick Baldwin 1825 Jersay Ave. S, St Louis Park MN 55426 United States GIS Analyst Respec, Inc $40.00
9/9/2023 Rob Machalek 2832 Princeton Ave St Louis Park MN 55416 United States Sorteare Developer MasterMine Software $40.00
9/9/2023 Cassandra Griep 4350 Mackey ave St Louis Park MN 55424 United States Not Employed Not Employed 5100.00
9/9/2023 Kenneth .Isham-Schopf 9416 Frederick Avenue St Louis Park MN 55426 United States Not Employed Not Employed $40.00
9/9/2023 Lynette Dumalag 3340 France Avenue South  Minneapalis MN 55416 United States Real Estate Broker Self employed $40.00
9/9/2023 Dorathy .Doyle 3041 Maryland Ave S St Louis Park MN 55426 United States Pharmacist Park Nicollet $25.00
9/9/2023 Nancy Gores 3929, Kipling Avenue S St Louls Park MN 55426 United States Not Employed Not Employed $10.00
9/9/2023 Sarah Larmntson 3836 27th Ave S Minneapolis MN 55406 United States Teacher Mahtomedi public schools $40.00
9/9/2023 Thomas Weber 2945 Brunswick Ave S Saint Louis Park ~ MN 55416 United States Marketing Mitchell Hamline School of Law $20.00
9/12/2023 Karen Cadigan 4714 Ottawa Court St. Louis Park MN 55416 United States Educator Osseo public schools $50.00
9/9/2023 Steven Anderson 4860 Park Commons Dr. Apt : Minneapolis MN 55416 United States Retired Not Employed $50.00
9/10/2023 Marty Scoffield Teacher Lino Lakes Correctional $50.00
9/17/2023 Jaime Chismar 9004 Cedar Lake Road St Louis Park MN 55426 United States Designer Self $25.00
9/17/2023 Kenneth Isham-Schopf 9416 Frederick Avenue St Louis Park MN 55426 United States Not Employed Not Employed $50.00
9/22/2023 Hilary Beste 3654 Glenhurst Ave Minneapolis MN 55416 United States Not Employed Not Employed $25.00
9/23/2023 Daniel Stockton 4089 Utica Ave St Louis Park MN 55416 United States Neuro surgeon Abbott $50.00
10/1/2023 Sarah Davis 2030 Jersey Ave S St. Louis Park MN 55426 United States Lawyer Hennepin County Attorney's Offi: $50.00
10/11/2023 Mpls Regional Labor Federation 312 Central Ave., Suite 542 Minneapolis MN 55414 United States $600.00
2023-10-14 20:52 Karen Waters 4111 Brookside Ave. Minneapolis MN United States Event Planner Lunds & Byerlys Catering $25.00



