CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candida	te, committee or	corporation Virginia Mancini for SI	LP School	
Office sought or ballot question _		St. Louis Park School Board	District 283	
Type of	V	_ Candidate report	Period of time covered by report:	
report	X	 Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report 	from	

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$\$1,763.33	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$\$1,108.11
IN-KIND	+ \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$_\$ 1,763.33		

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose			
	See attached			
		¢2 516 20		
	TOTAL	\$2,516.29		

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description ____

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	Virginia Mancini	
	Signature	Date
Printed Name	_ Telephone_ (612)867-3287	_ Email (if available)vmancinislp@gmail.com
Address 4228 Utica Ave S., St. Louis Park	k, MN 55416	

Report

[1]	Mancini Campaign Disbursements						
	From Date:	8/17/2023	To Date:	10/30/2023	Total:	\$2,516.29	
	Date	Payee/Payor	Account	Amount			
		Squarespace	Publicity	\$36.00			
	8/23/2023		Campaigning	\$50.00			
		Cash Purchase	Campaigning	\$50.00			
		Mexico City Cafe	Campaigning	\$27.15			
		Steel Toe Brewing	Campaigning	\$30.00			
	9/11/2023		Campaigning	\$33.74			
		Minute Man Printing	Publicity	\$135.56			
		Minute Man Printing	Publicity	\$186.77			
		Minute Man Printing	Publicity	\$170.50			
		Squarespace	Publicity	\$36.00			
		Minute Man Printing	Publicity	\$187.19			
		Minute Man Printing	Publicity	\$421.03			
	10/10/2023	Parkway Pizza	Campaigning	\$71.00			
	10/10/2023	Minute Man Printing	Publicity	\$313.02			
	10/16/2023	Lunds & Byerlys	Campaigning	\$25.15			
	10/18/2023	Minute Man Printing	Publicity	\$574.71			
	10/23/2023	Squarespace	Publicity	\$36.00			
	10/25/2023	Sun Sailor	Publicity	\$132.47			

[1]		Mancini Campaign Contributions								
Date FirstName	From Date:	8/17/2023	To Date:	10/30/2023				Total Amt this period:	\$1,763.33	
	FirstName	FirstName LastName	Address	City	State	Zip	Country	Occupation	Employer	Amount
8/17/2023	JULI	RASMUSSEN	3040 JERSEY AVENUE SOU	SAINT LOUIS PAR	MN	55426	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$50.0
8/17/2023	Nicole	Dimich	11501 Ridgemount Ave W	Hopkins	MN	55305	United States	Educator	Lighthouse	\$50.0
8/19/2023	Paul	Cumings	50 8th Ave. S., Apt #105	Hopkins	MN	55343	United States	Exec. Assistant	State of MN	\$100.0
8/21/2023	Heidi	Meyer	5032 W 29th Street	St Louis Park	MN	55416	United States	Hr lady	Medtronic	\$50.0
8/22/2023	Camie	Keilen	11330 Hackberry Lane	Osseo	MN	55369	United States	Compliance Director	Wells Fargo	\$50.0
8/29/2023	Julie	Sweitzer	8925 W 31st St	St. Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$25.0
8/29/2023	Abby	Cooper	4213 Utica Ave. S.	Minneapolis	MN	55416	United States	Author	Self	\$25.0
8/31/2023	JULI	RASMUSSEN	3040 JERSEY AVENUE SOU	SAINT LOUIS PAR	MN	55426	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$25.0
9/8/2023	Judith	Moore	1430 Independence Ave.S.	St. Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$25.0
9/9/2023	Nadia	Mohamed	2932 Flag Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55426	United States	Councilmember	St. Louis park	\$33.3
9/9/2023	Patrick	Baldwin	1825 Jersey Ave. S.	St. Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	GIS Analyst	Respec, Inc	\$40.
9/9/2023	Rob	Machalek	2632 Princeton Ave	St Louis Park	MN	55416	United States	Sorteare Developer	MasterMine Software	\$40.
9/9/2023	Cassandra	Griep	4350 Mackey ave	St Louis Park	MN	55424	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$100.
9/9/2023	Kenneth	Isham-Schopf	9416 Frederick Avenue	St Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$40.
9/9/2023	Lynette	Dumalag	3340 France Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55416	United States	Real Estate Broker	Self employed	\$40.
9/9/2023	Dorothy	Doyle	3041 Maryland Ave S	St Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	Pharmacist	Park Nicollet	\$25.
9/9/2023	Nancy	Gores	3929, Kipling Avenue S	St Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$10.
9/9/2023	Sarah	Lorntson	3836 27th Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55406	United States	Teacher	Mahtomedi public schools	\$40.
9/9/2023	Thomas	Weber	2945 Brunswick Ave S	Saint Louis Park	MN	55416	United States	Marketing	Mitchell Hamline School of Law	\$20.
9/12/2023	Karen	Cadigan	4714 Ottawa Court	St. Louis Park	MN	55416	United States	Educator	Osseo public schools	\$50.
9/9/2023	Steven	Anderson	4860 Park Commons Dr. Apt	Minneapolis	MN	55416	United States	Retired	Not Employed	\$50.
9/10/2023	Marty	Scoffield						Teacher	Lino Lakes Correctional	\$50.
9/17/2023	Jaime	Chismar	9004 Cedar Lake Road	St Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	Designer	Self	\$25.
9/17/2023	Kenneth	Isham-Schopf	9416 Frederick Avenue	St Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$50.
9/22/2023	НіІагу	Beste	3654 Glenhurst Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55416	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$25.
9/23/2023	-	Stockton	4089 Utica Ave	St Louis Park	MN	55416	United States	Neuro surgeon	Abbott	\$50.
10/1/2023	Sarah	Davis	2030 Jersey Ave S	St. Louis Park	MN	55426	United States	Lawyer	Hennepin County Attorney's Offi-	\$50.
10/11/2023	Mpls Regional	Labor Federation	312 Central Ave., Suite 542	Minneapolis	MN	55414	United States			\$600.
023-10-14 20:5		Waters	4111 Brookside Ave.	Minneapolis	MN		United States	Event Planner	Lunds & Byerlys Catering	\$25.